Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [949] 231-3000  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201896F  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  November 13, 2024 1
DATA SHEET
AAT3693: 1.6 A Li-Ion/Polymer Battery Charger
Applications
• Bluetooth® headsets
• Cell phones
• Digital still cameras

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [949] 231-3000  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201896F  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  November 13, 2024 23
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Marking1 Manufacturing Part Number2 Evaluation Board Part Number
AAT3693: 1.6 A Li-Ion/Polymer Battery Charger
5FXYY AAT3693IDH-AA-T1 AAT3693IDH-AA-EVB
7DXYY AAT3693IDH-AB-T1 AAT3693IDH-AB-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AC-T1 AAT3693IDH-AC-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AD-T1 AAT3693IDH-AD-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AE-T1 AAT3693IDH-AE-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AF-T1 AAT3693IDH-AF-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AG-T1 AAT3693IDH-AG-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AH-T1 AAT3693IDH-AH-EVB
5GXYY AAT3693IDH-AI-T1 AAT3693IDH-AI-EVB
7EXYY AAT3693IDH-AJ-T1 AAT3693IDH-AJ-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AK-T1 AAT3693IDH-AK-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-AL-T1 AAT3693IDH-AL-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-BM-T1 AAT3693IDH-BM-EVB
 AAT3693IDH-BN-T1 AAT3693IDH-BN-EVB